居家修护美学系列
Home Repair Aesthetics Series Screen Window Patch
纱窗补缝贴1
HSH-40000
HSH-85000
HSH-40850
HSH-85850
40x85mm
85x85mm
4pcs
1pc
2pcs
1pc
40mm
85mm
2x2
1
2x1
1
Stick Hair Stopper
地漏贴2
HSH-10010 8pcs100x100mm
1 2
3 4
HSH-57300
57x57mm
57x97mm
57x158mm
1pc 3
HSH-57300(1pc)
HSH-40000 HSH-40850
HSH-10100 100x100mm 2pc 1
HSH-50200
LW
5cm 200cm
HSH-10011 8pcs100mm
www.hyderon.com 232
Exq
u
isite Life
7.4
宁波汇德隆五金有限公司
NINGBO HYDERON HARDWARE CO.,LTD.
Squeeze Device
挤牙膏/护肤品7
Waterproof And Mouldproof Tape
防水防霉胶带6
HY-20200 20mm 2m
22mm
30mm
30mm
38mm
40mm
40mm
3.5m
2m
3.5m
3.2m
2m
3.5m
41.2mm 2m
HY-22350
HY-30200
HY-30350
HY-38320
HY-40200
HY-40350
HY-41280
www.hyderon.com233 www.hyderon.com 234
Exq
u
isite LifeEx
q
u
is
it
e
Li
fe
Sealing Clip
食品夹8
HSH-12010 90mm 12mm
130mm
120mm
12mm
15mm
HSH-12011
HSH-12012
Waterproof Leak Repair Tape
防水补漏贴3
HFS-10010 4pcs100x100mm
HFS-10150 1pcs100x1500mm
HFS-20150 1pcs200x1500mm
HFS-30150 1pcs300x1500mm
Size PAD
Wall Crack Repair Patch
墙面补缝贴4
HBF-05250 250cm50mm
HBF-05850 850cm50mm
HBF-10025 250cm100mm
HBF-10040 400cm100mm
W L
Crevice Brush
缝隙刷5
HSH-14080 80mm140mm
L W H
3mm
宁波汇德隆五金有限公司
NINGBO HYDERON HARDWARE CO.,LTD.
Multifunctional  Opener
多功能开瓶器
16mmHSH-19490 90mm194mm
L W
ColourPart No. W
HSH-17076
L
170mm 76mm
H
17mm
Drain Filter
水槽过滤垫
HSH-12001 60mm 13mm
70mm 13mmHSH-12002
Dia. H
Umbrella Hole Ring
雨伞收纳器13
www.hyderon.com235 www.hyderon.com 236
Exq
u
isite LifeEx
q
u
is
it
e
Li
fe
Hand Washing Brush
洁净洗手刷
HSH-10347 47mm103mm
L W
26mm
多方位洗刷
Multi direction washing
14
Tablecloth Fixed Buckle
桌布固定卡扣9
26mmHSH-51626 62mm51mm
L W1 W2
18mm
HSH-12633 12mm60mm
L W
33mm
Sheet Fixed Buckle
床单固定卡扣
7.5mmHSH-51173 17mm51mm
L OD ID
3mm
10
11
12
宁波汇德隆五金有限公司
NINGBO HYDERON HARDWARE CO.,LTD.